
 

NEVADA STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 

ATTENDEES 

NEVADA JOINT MILITARY AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 
Tuesday August 5, 2014   NAS Fallon 

 
Steven Arenson AF Reg Enviro Office  Steven.Arenson@us.af.mil 
Jon Bakkedahl NV Radiation Control  jbakkedahl@healh.nv.gov 
Justin Brandenburg Sen Reid’s Office  Justin_brandenburg@reid.senate.gov 
Tim Coward  BLM    tcoward@blm.gov 
Samuel Crampton Sen Heller’s Office  Samuel_crampton@heller.senate.gov 
Amy Duffy  WRP    amyduffy@westernregionalpartnership.org 
Bill Dunkelberger USFS    wadunkelberger@fs.fed.us 
Steve Endacott City of Fallon   endacottsteve@charter.net 
David Faulk  NASF    david.faulk@navy.mil 
Matthew Furedy NDOT    mfuredy@dot.state.nv.us 
Mike Huber  Navy Region SW  Michael.huber@navy.mil 
MJR Brian Hunsaker NVARNG   brian.r.hunsaker.mil@mail.mil 
Terri Knutson  BLM    tknutson@blm.gov 
Mike Hamilton  USMC MCIWEST  Charles.hamilton@usmc.mil 
Raquel Sanchez Nellis AFB   raquel.sanchez@us.af.mil 
Christie Kalkowski USFS    ckalkowski@fs.fed.us 
Chuck King  HWAD    charles.r.king104.civ@mail.mil 
Kelli King  HWAD    kelli.j.king4.civ@mail.mil 
Timothy Lancaster MCMWTC   timothy.lancaster@usmc.mil 
COL Scott Leonard MCMWTC   scott.d.leonard@usmc.mil 
Deb MacNeill  BLM    dmacneill@blm.gov 
Genevieve Masters USFS    grmasters@fs.fed.us 
Tina Mudd  NV Dept. of Agriculture tmudd@agri.nv.gov 
Doug Power  MCMWTC   douglas.power@usmc.mil 
David Pritchett  BLM    dpritchett@blm.gov 
Angelica Rose  BLM    adrose@blm.gov 
Glenna Smith  Sen Heller’s Office  Glenna_smith@heler.senate.gov 
COL Mitch Sperling NV Air Nat Guard  Mitchell.d.sperling.mil@mail.mil 
Dagny Stapleton NACO    dstapleton@nvnaco.org 
CAPT Leif Steinbaugh NAS Fallon  leif.steinbaugh@navy.mil 
Kenny Tedford Con Mark Amodei’s Office Kenny.tedford@mail.house.gov 
Andy Tiedeman Navy Geothermal  Andrew.tiedeman@navy.mil 
David Toll  NVARNG   david.l.toll.mil@mail.mil 
Tom Wilczek  Gov’s Office   tawilczek@diversifynevada.com 
CDR Eugene Wodruff NASF    Eugene.woodruff@navy.mil 
Zip Upham  NAS Fallon   zip.upham@navy.mil 
For more information:NEVADA STATE CLEARINGHOUSE Skip Canfield  http://clearinghouse.nv.gov 


